Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

102
106
107
109
110
120
144
145
163
178
181
185
193
195
198
248
264
307
324
333
344
366
382
404
429
459
466
635
716
773

225-19-0176
225-19-0204
225-19-0120
225-19-0476
242-19-4134
242-18-3096
049-19-4106
242-19-4006
004-19-0324
113-18-0801
220-19-1458
250-19-0496
199-19-0203
199-19-0227
045-19-0092
116-19-0168
045-19-0319
116-18-0093
250-19-0664
116-19-0001
199-19-0430
225-19-0047
242-17-2618
049-19-4310
116-19-0403
199-19-0244
199-19-0078
049-18-3095
045-18-0362
225-19-0006
242-18-3590
116-18-0658
199-19-0149
000-19-6301
116-14-0022
242-19-3701
116-19-0359
116-19-0304
116-19-0428
045-18-0016
045-18-0117
045-19-0149
116-19-0133
199-16-0143
242-18-3645
242-19-4089
059-13-0724
045-18-0500
045-19-0232

30-05-2020 fra RODBYHAVN

Antal duer: 1.053
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 08:51:13 1.295,49
A 08:51:13 1.295,49
A 08:58:44 1.292,66
U 08:54:32 1.288,42
A 09:00:25 1.287,03
U 09:03:29 1.286,55
U 09:09:11 1.271,02
U 09:05:48 1.247,18
U 08:58:36 1.246,96
A 08:51:46 1.246,81
U 08:51:46 1.246,81
A 09:09:02 1.244,22
U 09:00:52 1.244,13
U 09:00:52 1.244,13
A 09:07:16 1.243,11
A 08:59:01 1.241,70
U 09:08:32 1.237,31
A 09:01:49 1.231,64
U 09:08:45 1.227,34
A 09:00:59 1.225,34
A 09:02:41 1.223,61
U 08:59:16 1.222,11
A 09:10:59 1.221,80
A 09:15:38 1.221,35
A 09:02:50 1.219,72
U 09:02:00 1.214,84
A 09:03:28 1.214,46
A 09:16:38 1.211,31
A 09:11:41 1.207,20
U 09:06:44 1.206,39
U 09:04:57 1.204,87
U 09:03:59 1.200,17
U 09:04:48 1.199,67
U 09:00:43 1.199,27
A 09:03:43 1.188,87
U 09:02:24 1.185,90
U 09:07:38 1.176,27
A 09:07:09 1.173,86
A 09:10:07 1.172,43
A 09:15:14 1.170,74
A 09:15:14 1.165,46
A 09:12:54 1.162,56
U 09:08:54 1.154,72
U 09:09:43 1.148,73
U 09:13:46 1.143,82
U 09:06:00 1.142,00
A 09:29:58 1.091,65
U 09:26:33 1.065,47
A 09:31:28 1.031,48

Forening Navn

1/ 45
1/ 45
1/ 27
1/ 89
1/ 48
1/ 32
1/ 16
1/ 21
1/ 24
1/23
1/23
1/ 36
1/ 21
1/ 21
1/ 47
1/ 20
1/21
1/ 11
1/2
1/33
1/ 10
1/ 11
1/9
1/ 18
1/ 36
1/ 21
1/ 21
1/ 17
1/ 31
1/ 16
1/ 13
1/ 38
1/ 19
1/29
1/21
1/ 27
1/ 32
1/ 11
1/13
1/ 20
1/ 19
1/ 38
1/ 16
1/ 13
1/7
1/8
1/ 16
1/5
1/2

242
242
242
242
242
045
049
242
242
242
242
049
199
199
045
116
045
116
045
116
199
242
242
049
116
116
199
049
045
242
116
116
199
242
116
242
116
116
116
045
045
045
116
199
242
242
049
045
045

TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN

BO SORENSEN
ANDREAS & PETER
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
STEEN & BESIM

LARS N. & MILLE
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
NIELS JAWORSKI
ISMAIL & MERT
TEAM ZUFEROV
RENE LARSEN

HAYAT SAFI

SOREN LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ELSE HANSEN

SINAN YILMAZ
YUSEIN FERAD
THERGAM AL HULO
KELD FREDERICIA
PETER HANSEN
NENAD DEVIC
STEFFEN HANSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN

MAJA CINIECKA
JIMMY FREDERICIA
EJGIL JACOBSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
KHALID CHAUDHARY
JORGEN DANIELSEN
IVAN JENSEN

FHINN & MONA

ERIK KRUSE

SOREN JONS

JOHNNI PEDERSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
IB THOMSEN

MIRKO HADZIC

M. HALD PEDERSEN
ERIK HANSEN
RASMUS BECH

FINN GALLE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-06-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
998
995
993
993
981
963
963
962
962
960
960
960
960
958
955
951
947
946
945
943
943
943
942
938
937
935
932
931
930
926
926
926
918
915
908
906
905
904
900
897
891
887
883
882
843
822
796



